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Introduction
Please note that Atlassian sells licences in US Dollars. Therefore, GBP prices are subject to change in line with 
Atlassian pricing and depending on the exchange rate. All exchange rate and conversion charges are payable by the 
buyer. Prices are also listed exclusive of VAT. 

For consultancy services pricing please see the SFIA rate card.
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Atlassian Cloud Pricing 

Standard Annual Pricing
Users Jira Software Jira Core Confluence

1 - 10 USD 100 USD 100 USD 100

11 - 15 USD 1,050 USD 750 USD 750

16 - 25 USD 1,750 USD 1,250 USD 1,250

26 - 50 USD 3,500 USD 2,500 USD 2,500

51 - 100 USD 7,000 USD 5,000 USD 5,000

101 - 200 USD 13,000 USD 9,000 USD 9,000

201 - 300 USD 18,500 USD 12,500 USD 12,500

301 - 400 USD 23,500 USD 15,500 USD 15,500

401 - 500 USD 28,500 USD 18,500 USD 18,500

501 - 600 USD 33,500 USD 21,500 USD 21,500

601 - 800 USD 43,500 USD 27,500 USD 27,500

801 - 1,000 USD 53,500 USD 33,500 USD 33,500

1,001 - 1,200 USD 63,500 USD 39,500 USD 39,500

1,201 - 1,400 USD 73,500 USD 45,500 USD 45,500

1,401 - 1,600 USD 83,500 USD 51,500 USD 51,500

1,601 - 1,800 USD 93,500 USD 57,500 USD 57,500

1,801 - 2,000 USD 103,500 USD 63,500 USD 63,500

2,001 - 2,250 USD 116,000 USD 71,000 USD 71,000

2,251 - 2,500 USD 128,500 USD 78,500 USD 78,500

2,501 - 2,750 USD 141,000 USD 86,000 USD 86,000

2,751 - 3,000 USD 153,500 USD 93,500 USD 93,500

3,001 - 3,250 USD 166,000 USD 101,000 USD 101,000

3,251 - 3,500 USD 178,500 USD 108,500 USD 108,500

3,501 - 3,750 USD 191,000 USD 116,000 USD 116,000

3,751 - 4,000 USD 203,500 USD 123,500 USD 123,500

4,001 - 4,250 USD 216,000 USD 131,000 USD 131,000

4,251 - 4,500 USD 228,500 USD 138,500 USD 138,500

4,501 - 4,750 USD 241,000 USD 146,000 USD 146,000

4,751 - 5,000 USD 253,500 USD 153,500 USD 153,500
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Premium Annual Pricing
Users Jira Software Confluence

1 - 10 USD 1,400 USD 1,000

11 - 15 USD 2,100 USD 1,500

16 - 25 USD 3,500 USD 2,500

26 - 50 USD 7,000 USD 5,000

51 - 100 USD 14,000 USD 10,000

101 - 200 USD 24,000 USD 17,000

201 - 300 USD 32,500 USD 23,250

301 - 400 USD 39,500 USD 28,750

401 - 500 USD 46,500 USD 34,250

501 - 600 USD 53,500 USD 39,750

601 - 800 USD 67,500 USD 50,750

801 - 1,000 USD 81,500 USD 61,750

1,001 - 1,200 USD 95,500 USD 72,750

1,201 - 1,400 USD 109,500 USD 83,750

1,401 - 1,600 USD 123,500 USD 94,750

1,601 - 1,800 USD 137,500 USD 105,750

1,801 - 2,000 USD 151,500 USD 116,750

2,001 - 2,250 USD 169,000 USD 130,500

2,251 - 2,500 USD 186,500 USD 144,250

2,501 - 2,750 USD 204,000 USD 158,000

2,751 - 3,000 USD 221,500 USD 171,750

3,001 - 3,250 USD 239,000 USD 185,500

3,251 - 3,500 USD 256,500 USD 199,250

3,501 - 3,750 USD 274,000 USD 213,000

3,751 - 4,000 USD 291,500 USD 226,750

4,001 - 4,250 USD 309,000 USD 240,500

4,251 - 4,500 USD 326,500 USD 254,250

4,501 - 4,750 USD 344,000 USD 268,000

4,751 - 5,000 USD 361,500 USD 281,750
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Jira Service Desk
Agents Annual Price (Standard) Annual Price (Premium)

1 - 3 USD 100 USD 1,200

4 - 5 USD 1,000 USD 2,000

6 - 10 USD 2,000 USD 4,000

11 - 15 USD 3,000 USD 6,000

16 - 25 USD 4,500 USD 8,500

26 - 50 USD 8,250 USD 14,750

51 - 100 USD 15,750 USD 27,250

101 - 200 USD 25,750 USD 42,250

201 - 300 USD 32,250 USD 52,500

301 - 400 USD 35,250 USD 58,000

401 - 500 USD 38,250 USD 63,500

501 - 600 USD 41,250 USD 69,000

601 - 800 USD 47,250 USD 80,000

801 - 1,000 USD 53,250 USD 91,000

1,001 - 1,200 USD 59,250 USD 102,000

1,201 - 1,400 USD 65,250 USD 113,000

1,401 - 1,600 USD 71,250 USD 124,000

1,601 - 1,800 USD 77,250 USD 135,000

1,801 - 2,000 USD 83,250 USD 146,000

2,001 - 2,250 USD 90,750 USD 159,750

2,251 - 2,500 USD 98,250 USD 173,500

2,501 - 2,750 USD 105,750 USD 187,250

2,751 - 3,000 USD 113,250 USD 201,000

3,001 - 3,250 USD 120,750 USD 214,750

3,251 - 3,500 USD 128,250 USD 228,500

3,501 - 3,750 USD 135,750 USD 242,250

3,751 - 4,000 USD 143,250 USD 256,000

4,001 - 4,250 USD 150,750 USD 269,750

4,251 - 4,500 USD 158,250 USD 283,500

4,501 - 4,750 USD 165,750 USD 297,250

4,751 - 5,000 USD 173,250 USD 311,000



Atlassian Cloud - Jira, Jira Service Desk and Confluence   – Pricing  

Atlassian Cloud Pricing   –  8

Atlassian Apps
Users Team Calendars for Confluence Questions for Confluence

1 - 10 USD 100 USD 100

11 - 15 USD 375 USD 375

16 - 25 USD 625 USD 625

26 - 50 USD 1,250 USD 1,250

51 - 100 USD 2,500 USD 2,500

101 - 200 USD 4,250 USD 4,250

201 - 300 USD 5,400 USD 5,400

301 - 400 USD 5,950 USD 5,950

401 - 500 USD 6,500 USD 6,500

501 - 600 USD 7,050 USD 7,050

601 - 800 USD 8,150 USD 8,150

801 - 1,000 USD 9,250 USD 9,250

1,001 - 1,200 USD 10,350 USD 10,350

1,201 - 1,400 USD 11,450 USD 11,450

1,401 - 1,600 USD 12,550 USD 12,550

1,601 - 1,800 USD 13,650 USD 13,650

1,801 - 2,000 USD 14,750 USD 14,750

2,001 - 2,250 USD 16,125 USD 16,125

2,251 - 2,500 USD 17,500 USD 17,500

2,501 - 2,750 USD 18,875 USD 18,875

2,751 - 3,000 USD 20,250 USD 20,250

3,001 - 3,250 USD 21,625 USD 21,625

3,251 - 3,500 USD 23,000 USD 23,000

3,501 - 3,750 USD 24,375 USD 24,375

3,751 - 4,000 USD 25,750 USD 25,750

4,001 - 4,250 USD 27,125 USD 27,125

4,251 - 4,500 USD 28,500 USD 28,500

4,501 - 4,750 USD 29,875 USD 29,875

4,751 - 5,000 USD 31,250 USD 31,250
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•
•
•
•
•

Atlassian Server

Introduction
Atlassian's Server licenses are perpetual and include an initial 12 months of software maintenance, which includes 
access to the following:

Security patches
Critical bug fixes
New features and enhancements
Access to Atlassian's world-class Support team for technical troubleshooting
Developer license keys (lets you test the upgrades before committing!)

To retain access to these benefits it is necessary to renew maintenance after the initial 12 month period.

For most products and tiers maintenance is usually 50% of the initial purchase price.

The only exception is the starter tier for 1-10 users. For this tier, maintenance is charged at the full initial purchase 
price but these licenses are very low cost - usually, $10. 

Bitbucket
 Commerical Academic

1 - 10 USD 10 USD 10

11 - 25 USD 2,900 USD 1,450

26 - 50 USD 5,200 USD 2,600

51 - 100 USD 9,500 USD 4,750

101 - 250 USD 19,000 USD 9,500

251 - 500 USD 25,300 USD 12,650

501 - 1,000 USD 35,000 USD 17,500

1,001 - 2,000 USD 69,800 USD 34,900

Jira Software
Number of Users Commercial Academic

1 - 10 USD 10 USD 10

11 - 25 USD 3,500 USD 1,750

26 - 50 USD 6,800 USD 3,400

51 - 100 USD 13,300 USD 6,650

101 - 250 USD 26,400 USD 13,200

251 - 500 USD 40,000 USD 20,000

501 - 2,000 USD 60,000 USD 30,000

2,001 - 10,000 USD 120,000 USD 60,000

10,001 + USD 200,000 USD 100,000
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Jira Core
Number of Users Commercial Academic

1 - 10 USD 10 USD 10

11 - 25 USD 2,200 USD 1,100

26 - 50 USD 4,500 USD 2,250

51 - 100 USD 8,800 USD 4,400

101 - 250 USD 17,600 USD 8,800

251 - 500 USD 26,400 USD 13,200

501 - 2,000 USD 40,000 USD 20,000

2,001 - 10,000 USD 80,000 USD 40,000

10,001 + USD 134,000 USD 67,000

Jira Service Desk
Number of Agents Commercial Academic

1 - 3 USD 10 USD 10

4 - 5 USD 2,400 USD 1,200

6 - 10 USD 4,700 USD 2,350

11 - 15 USD 7,200 USD 3,600

16 - 25 USD 10,400 USD 5,200

26 - 50 USD 19,000 USD 9,500

51 - 100 USD 31,600 USD 15,800

101 - 250 USD 50,600 USD 25,300

251 + USD 65,400 USD 32,700

Advanced Roadmaps for Jira Server
Previously called Portfolio for Jira Server.

Number of Users Commercial Academic

1 - 10 USD 10 USD 10

11 - 25 USD 1,430 USD 715

26 - 50 USD 2,620 USD 1,310

51 - 100 USD 4,750 USD 2,375

101 - 250 USD 9,490 USD 4,745

251 - 500 USD 14,240 USD 7,120

501 - 2,000 USD 18,920 USD 9,460

2,001 - 10,000 USD 24,740 USD 12,370

10,001 + USD 30,560 USD 15,280
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Confluence
Number of Users Commercial Academic

1 - 10 USD 10 USD 10

11 - 25 USD 2,700 USD 1,350

26 - 50 USD 5,300 USD 2,650

51 - 100 USD 10,200 USD 5,100

101 - 250 USD 19,800 USD 9,900

251 - 500 USD 30,000 USD 15,000

501 - 2,000 USD 45,000 USD 22,500

2,001 - 10,000 USD 90,000 USD 45,000

10,001 + USD 150,000 USD 75,000

Team Calendars for Confluence
Number of Users Commercial Academic

1 - 10 USD 10 USD 10

11 - 25 USD 790 USD 395

26 - 50 USD 1,440 USD 720

51 - 100 USD 2,010 USD 1,005

101 - 250 USD 3,600 USD 1,800

251 - 500 USD 3,600 USD 1,800

501 - 2,000 USD 6,610 USD 3,305

2,001 - 10,000 USD 8,460 USD 4,230

10,001 + USD 10,190 USD 5,095

Questions for Confluence
Number of Users Commercial Academic

1 - 10 USD 10 USD 10

11 - 25 USD 1,150 USD 575

26 - 50 USD 2,010 USD 1,005

51 - 100 USD 3,600 USD 1,800

101 - 250 USD 7,190 USD 3,595

251 - 500 USD 11,070 USD 5,535

501 - 2,000 USD 13,100 USD 6,550

2,001 - 10,000 USD 16,800 USD 8,400

10,001 + USD 20,370 USD 10,185
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Fisheye
 Commercial Academic

1 - 5 USD 10 USD 10

6 - 10 USD 1,100 USD 550

11 - 25 USD 1,650 USD 825

26 - 50 USD 3,030 USD 1,515

51 - 100 USD 5,500 USD 2,750

101 - 250 USD 11,000 USD 5,500

251 - 500 USD 13,200 USD 6,600

501 - 2,000 USD 17,600 USD 8,800

2,001 + USD 22,000 USD 11,000

Crucible
 Commercial Academic

1 - 5 USD 10 USD 10

6 - 10 USD 1,100 USD 550

11 - 25 USD 1,650 USD 825

26 - 50 USD 3,030 USD 1,515

51 - 100 USD 5,500 USD 2,750

101 - 250 USD 11,000 USD 5,500

251 - 500 USD 13,200 USD 6,600

501 - 2,000 USD 17,600 USD 8,800

2,001 + USD 22,000 USD 11,000

Bamboo Server
 Commercial (US Dollars)

Starter 
Unlimited Local Agents, No Remote Agents, 

10 build jobs

$10

1 Remote Agent 
Unlimited Local Agents

$1,270

5 Remote Agents 
Unlimited Local Agents

$3,480

10 Remote Agents 
Unlimited Local Agents

$6,330

25 Remote Agents 
Unlimited Local Agents

$11,000
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100 Remote Agents 
Unlimited Local Agents

$25,300

250 Remote Agents 
Unlimited Local Agents

$63,250

500 Remote Agents 
Unlimited Local Agents

$94,880

1000 Remote Agents 
Unlimited Local Agents

$145,480

Crowd
 Commercial Academic

1 - 50 USD 10 USD 10

51 - 100 USD 1,900 USD 950

101 - 500 USD 3,480 USD 1,740

501+ USD 11,640 USD 5,820
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Atlassian Data Center

What are Atlassian's Data Center products?
Data Center is a deployment option providing high availability and performance at scale for your mission critical 
Atlassian applications. The Atlassian Data Center offering is available for Jira Software, Confluence, Bitbucket, Jira 
Service Desk, and Crowd. 

Please note that Atlassian use the US spelling of centre in "Data Center".

Data Center pricing
Data Center is an annual term license per Data Center instance regardless of the number of nodes. Data Center 
licenses do expire and are not perpetual like Atlassian's server licenses.

To continue using Jira Software, Confluence, Bitbucket, Jira Service Desk, or Crowd Data Center after the original 
annual term, it is necessary to renew your Data Center term license. The renewal cost is the same as a new license 
purchase for the user tier you require; see the following tables above for the user tier pricing.

Jira Software Data Center
Users Commercial Annual Price Academic Annual Price

1 - 500 USD 20,400 USD 10,200

501 - 1,000 USD 30,000 USD 15,000

1,001 - 2,000 USD 52,800 USD 26,400

2,001 - 3,000 USD 79,200 USD 39,600

3,001 - 4,000 USD 105,600 USD 52,800

4,001 - 5,000 USD 132,000 USD 66,000

5,001 - 6,000 USD 158,400 USD 79,200

6,001 - 7,000 USD 184,800 USD 92,400

7,001 - 8,000 USD 211,200 USD 105,600

8,001 - 9,000 USD 237,600 USD 118,800

9,001 - 10,000 USD 264,000 USD 132,000

10,001 - 15,000 USD 290,400 USD 145,200

15,001 - 20,000 USD 316,800 USD 158,400

20,001 - 25,000 USD 343,200 USD 171,600

25,001 - 30,000 USD 369,600 USD 184,800

30,001 - 35,000 USD 396,000 USD 198,000

35,001 - 40,000 USD 422,400 USD 211,200

40,001 - 45,000 USD 448,800 USD 224,400

45,001 - 50,000 USD 475,200 USD 237,600

50,001 + USD 495,000 USD 247,500
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Confluence Data Center
User Count Commercial Annual Price Academic Annual Price

1 - 500 USD 15,000 USD 7,500

501 - 1,000 USD 30,000 USD 15,000

1,001 - 2,000 USD 52,800 USD 26,400

2,001 - 3,000 USD 79,200 USD 39,600

3,001 - 4,000 USD 105,600 USD 52,800

4,001 - 5,000 USD 132,000 USD 66,000

5,001 - 10,000 USD 143,000 USD 71,500

10,001 - 15,000 USD 154,000 USD 77,000

15,001 - 20,000 USD 165,000 USD 82,500

20,001 - 25,000 USD 176,000 USD 88,000

25,001 - 30,000 USD 187,000 USD 93,500

30,001 - 35,000 USD 198,000 USD 99,000

35,001 - 40,000 USD 209,000 USD 104,500

40,001 + USD 220,000 USD 110,000

Bitbucket (formerly Stash) Data Center
User Count Commercial Annual Price Academic Annual Price

1 - 25 USD 1,980 USD 990

26 - 50 USD 3,630 USD 1,815

51 - 100 USD 6,600 USD 3,300

101 - 250 USD 13,200 USD 6,600

251 - 500 USD 17,600 USD 8,800

501 - 1,000 USD 26,400 USD 13,200

1,001 - 2,000 USD 52,800 USD 26,400

2,001 - 3,000 USD 79,200 USD 39,600

3,001 - 4,000 USD 105,600 USD 52,800

4,001 - 5,000 USD 132,000 USD 66,000

5,001 - 6,000 USD 158,400 USD 79,200

6,001 - 7,000 USD 184,800 USD 92,400

7,001 - 8,000 USD 211,200 USD 105,600

8,001 - 9,000 USD 237,600 USD 118,800

9,001 - 10,000 USD 264,000 USD 132,000

10,001 - 11,000 USD 290,400 USD 145,200

11,001 - 12,000 USD 316,800 USD 158,400

12,001 - 13,000 USD 343,200 USD 171,600
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User Count Commercial Annual Price Academic Annual Price

13,001 - 14,000 USD 369,600 USD 184,800

14,001 - 15,000 USD 396,000 USD 198,000

15,001 - 16,000 USD 422,400 USD 211,200

16,001 - 17,000 USD 448,800 USD 224,400

17,001 - 18,000 USD 475,200 USD 237,600

18,001 - 19,000 USD 501,600 USD 250,800

19,001 - 20,000 USD 528,000 USD 264,000

20,001 - 21,000 USD 554,400 USD 277,200

21,001 - 22,000 USD 580,800 USD 290,400

22,001 - 23,000 USD 607,200 USD 303,600

23,001 - 24,000 USD 633,600 USD 316,800

24,001 - 25,000 USD 660,000 USD 330,000

25,001 - 26,000 USD 686,400 USD 343,200

26,001 - 27,000 USD 712,800 USD 356,400

27,001 - 28,000 USD 739,200 USD 369,600

28,001 - 29,000 USD 765,600 USD 382,800

29,001 - 30,000 USD 792,000 USD 396,000

Jira Service Desk Data Center
Agent Count Commercial Annual Price Academic Annual Price

1 - 50 USD 13,200 USD 6,600

51 - 100 USD 22,000 USD 11,000

101 - 250 USD 39,600 USD 19,800

251 - 500 USD 66,000 USD 33,000

501 - 750 USD 92,400 USD 46,200

751 - 1,000 USD 118,800 USD 59,400

1,001 - 2,000 USD 145,200 USD 72,600

2,001 - 3,000 USD 171,600 USD 85,800

3,001 - 4,000 USD 198,000 USD 99,000

4,001 - 5,000 USD 224,400 USD 112,200

5,001 - 6,000 USD 250,800 USD 125,400

6,001 - 7,000 USD 277,200 USD 138,600

7,001 - 8,000 USD 303,600 USD 151,800

8,001 - 9,000 USD 330,000 USD 165,000

9,001 - 10,000 USD 356,400 USD 178,200

10,001 - 11,000 USD 382,800 USD 191,400
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Agent Count Commercial Annual Price Academic Annual Price

11,001 - 12,000 USD 409,200 USD 204,600

12,001 - 13,000 USD 435,600 USD 217,800

13,001 - 14,000 USD 462,000 USD 231,000

14,001 + USD 495,000 USD 247,500

Crowd Data Center
User Count Commercial Annual Price Academic Annual Price

1 - 500 USD 5,000 USD 2,500

501 - 1,000 USD 7,200 USD 3,600

1,001 - 2,000 USD 9,400 USD 4,700

2,001 - 3,000 USD 11,600 USD 5,800

3,001 - 4,000 USD 13,800 USD 6,900

4,001 - 5,000 USD 16,000 USD 8,000

5,001 - 10,000 USD 19,800 USD 9,900

10,001 - 15,000 USD 23,700 USD 11,850

15,001 - 20,000 USD 27,500 USD 13,750

20,001 + USD 31,900 USD 15,950
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Other add-ons 
We also resell the majority of apps (previously called add-ons) listed on the Atlassian Marketplace. These add 
functionality to the base Atlassian products.

In particular we have close partnerships with the following app vendors and provide implementation services for 
their products:

Tempo is a cloud-first software company that provides their customers with state-of-art 
tracking and planning experiences in their daily work. From visualising work, 
collaborating, planning and scheduling resources to managing budgets and tracking time 
directly from their daily workflow for accounting, billing, payroll, and more, Tempo 
products are designed to enhance the efficiency of Atlassian’s Jira.

For over a decade, Mindville has provided professional services and software solutions to 
the market, used by thousands of organisations all over the world.

Mindville’s Insight add-on gives you the opportunity to manage & control your assets in 
JIRA with automation, integration, visualisation, reporting and open API’s. Insight truly 
unleashes the power of Enterprise Asset Management with the Atlassian platform.

Could one well-integrated Jira app do the job of five plugins? SoftwarePlant's BigPicture 
for Jira Project Portfolio Management can - roadmaps, resources, risks, teams and a Gantt 
chart, all in one.

Five other Jira plugins complement BigPicture's portfolio - BigPicture Enterprise, 
BigTemplate, Metrics, Role Extensions and BigGantt.

Running medium to large projects? Whether you are Agile or Waterfall, BigPicture's 
apps have you covered, with drag and drop, on-the-fly sync with Jira and visual boards, 
and fully integrated with Portfolio, Trello and MS Project.

Zephyr’s products let customers release top-notch software faster, with solutions for 
managing and scaling the entire testing lifecycle in real-time. Their products range from 
highly popular Jira plugins through to standalone, enterprise grade, test management 
solutions, used by the world’s biggest companies.

 

Dynatrace has redefined how customers monitor today’s digital ecosystems. AI-powered, 
full stack and completely automated, it’s the only solution that provides answers, not just 
data, based on deep insight into every user, every transaction, across every application. 
The world’s leading brands, including 72 of the Fortune 100, trust Dynatrace to optimize 
customer experiences, innovate faster and modernize IT operations with absolute 
confidence.

Sonatype is the leading provider of DevOps-native tools to automate modern software 
supply chains. As the creators of Apache Maven, the Central Repository, and Nexus 
Repository, Sonatype pioneered componentized software development and has a rich 
history of supporting open source innovation.

Today, more than 120,000 organizations depend on Sonatype’s Nexus platform to govern 
the volume, variety, and quality of open source components flowing into modern software 
applications. Sonatype is privately held with investments from New Enterprise Associates 
(NEA), Accel Partners, Hummer Winblad Venture Partners, Morgenthaler Ventures, Bay 
Partners and Goldman Sachs.

https://marketplace.atlassian.com/
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iDalko is a Platinum Atlassian Solution Partner based in Belgium, France and Ukraine 
offering Atlassian services & consultancy surrounding the Atlassian toolset. The company 
is also the developer and owner of Exalate, the most complete & flexible synchronization 
solution for issue trackers, service desks and task management systems. Their mission is 
to build a network of connected companies and teams experiencing seamless 
collaboration, whatever tracking technology is used.

G1ANT is an RPA (Robotic Process Automation) software suite capable of next-gen 
automation. Integrate any Cloud and Windows applications without APIs, plugins or 
middleware. Automate any combinations of tasks in browsers, desktop applications and 
Windows itself. Teach virtual workers (bots) on what to click & type and then replay these 
scenarios for automation, testing and integration purposes. 

Optimizory Technologies is a global software solutions provider creating products to 
optimize businesses. They focus on identifying and building solutions to some of the most 
pressing business problems in the industry. Optimizory are one of the leading Atlassian 
Marketplace vendors having expertise in requirements management, traceability, contract 
management and rest API testing.
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Supplier Information
BDQ is a trading name for Business Data Quality Ltd.

Website www.bdq.cloud/g-cloud

Contact Dominic Bush

Email enquiries@bdq.cloud

Phone +44 (0)844 8265 236

Address 2 Beauchamp Court

10 Victors Way

Barnet

Hertfordshire

EN5 5TZ

United Kingdom

VAT number GB798456164

 

To request a service please email enquiries@bdq.cloud. Please include the G-Cloud Service ID shown on the listing 
page and a description of your specific requirements.

http://www.bdq.cloud/g-cloud
mailto:enquiries@bdq.cloud
mailto:enquiries@bdq.cloud
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